BANH MI

VIET STREET FOOD

IMPROVEMENT * HOMEMADE * TRADITIONAL

Traditional recipes from Vietnam

HERE, YOU'RE IN A RESTAURANT WITH A HUMAN TOUCH A FAMILY STORY [




Xin chao,

We were inspired by the Vietnamese cuisine
that is original, varied and tasty.
We favor fresh and quality products in order to
cook you good homemade dishes.
We hope to meet your expectations and we are
committed to maintaining and improving
the quality of our service.



Vietnamese sandwich cooked with artisan bread

Nem topped with sweet and sour carrot, cucumber,
Pork 2,20 € /piece coriander, 2 homemade sauces and meat of your
Chicken choice.
Seared marinated beef 9,50 €
Spring roll Roast chicken 9,00 €
Seared' marinated beef ’ 3,30 € /piece Grilled Lemon Pork Loin 9,00 €
Tofu with homemade saté Vietnamese Pork Roast 9,00 €
Tofu in 2 ways with homemade saté 9,00 €

If you want the vegan version, please let us know.

For any allergies, please let us know. For any allergies, please let us know.



Salad consisting of rice noodles, crispy salad, raw

Set Menu 17,00 €

bun tron of your choice+ 2 nems+ lemonade

vegetables, aromatic herbs and meat of your choice
(possibility to add nems).

B5 bin 10,00 €
with seared marinated beef

Bin Ga 9,50 €
with roasted chicken

Bin Tom 10,50 €
with shrimp stir-fried with curry

Bdn Thjt Nuéng 9,50 €
with grilled Lemon Pork Loin

Ban B3u Chay 9,50 €
with tofu in 2 ways with homemade saté

Ban Cha La L6t 10,00 €

with sliced pork loin and lemongrass
rolled in La Lot leaf




Dish consisting of plain or
sautéed rice (+1,50 €) or
sautéed noodles (+1,50 €) of
sautéed vegetables and meat

Dish consisting of plain or sautéed
rice (+1,50 €) or sautéed noodles
(+ 1,50 €), sautéed vegetables
and 2 meats and/or fish or shrimp
(supp. + 1€) of your choice.

Fried noodles with vegetables

Fried noodles with vegetables
+ 1 meat of your choice

Fried noodles with vegetables
+ shrimp

For any allergies, please let us know.

14,50 €

9,00 €
13,00 €

14,00 €

Seared marinated beef

Roast chicken

Chicken with caramel and ginger
Grilled Lemongrass Pork loin
Vietnamese Pork Roast

Caramel pork

Cha La Lét (sliced pork in La L6t sheet from
Vietnam)

Tofu in 2 ways with homemade saté
Curry with shrimp and vegetables
(supp. +1€) (only for Bento)

Shrimps sautéed with curry (supp. +1€)
(only for Mini bento & Mi xao)

For any allergies, please let us know.



All our soups are served with
rice noodles or vermicelli, soy

sprouts and fresh herbs. 14,00 €

Suggestion according to the desire of the moment

For any allergies, please let us know.



Rice + curry with vegetables

Rice nature small portion

Fried rice small portion

Fried rice large portion

Mini Bento with tofu in 2 ways with homemade saté
Vegan bento with tofu + vegetable curry

Mi Xao with tofu in 2 ways with homemade saté

Banh Mi tofu with homemade saté
If you want the vegan version, please let us know.

For any allergies, please let us know.

Cup of speculoos with cream mascarpone,

mango and passion fruit coulis

Ché Ngb : tapioca beads, coconut corn 4,30¢€

Fresh fruit according to season

For any allergies, please let us know.



Homemade drinks

Passion fruit lemonade,
lime, lemon and mint

Café Sira da, Vietnamese iced coffee

Peach iced tea, lychee jelly,
tapioca beads

Cold drinks
Cristaline
Badoit
Coca / Coca Zéro / Fuze Tea
Lychee / mango / passion fruit juice
Coconut juice

Aloe vera juice

4,50 €

4,50 €
4,50 €

2,50 €
290 €
290 €
3,20 €
3,50 €
4,00 €

Hot drinks

Coffee or tea

Boissons alcoolisées

Beer tsingtao

Meduz
Craft beer (white)

Dune
Craft beer (blonde)

Rosé, white or red wine by the glass
Bottled wine

4,00 €
4,50 €

4,50 €

4,00 €






