

BÁNH MÌ VIET STREET FOOD

IMPROVEMENT ★ HOMEMADE ★ TRADITIONAL

Traditional recipes from Vietnam



ON SITE ★ TAKE AWAY★ DELIVERY



Xin chào,

We were inspired by the Vietnamese cuisine that is original, varied and tasty.

We favor fresh and quality products in order to cook you good homemade dishes.

We hope to meet your expectations and we are committed to maintaining and improving the quality of our service.



STARTERS

BÁNH MÌ

Nem

★ Pork

★ Chicken

2,20 € /pièce

Spring roll

★ Seared marinated beef

★ Tofu with homemade saté

3,30 € /pièce



Vietnamese sandwich cooked with artisan bread topped with sweet and sour carrot, cucumber, coriander, 2 homemade sauces and meat of your choice.

★ Seared marinated beef	9,50€
★ Roast chicken	9,00€
★ Grilled Lemon Pork Loin	9,00€
★ Vietnamese Pork Roast	9,00€
★ Tofu in 2 ways with homemade saté	9,00€

If you want the vegan version, please let us know.



BÚN TRÔN

Salad consisting of rice noodles, crispy salad, raw vegetables, aromatic herbs and meat of your choice (possibility to add nems).

★ Bò bún with seared marinated beef	10,00€
★ Bún Gà with roasted chicken	9,50 €
★ Bún Tôm with shrimp stir-fried with curry	10,50 €
★ Bún Thịt Nướng with grilled Lemon Pork Loin	9,50 €
★ Bún Đậu Chay with tofu in 2 ways with homemade saté	9,50 €
★ Bún Chả Lá Lốt with sliced pork loin and lemongrass rolled in Lá Lôt leaf	10,00€

Possibility to add nems for the crispy and hot side (+2,20€/nem)



★ Set Menu
bun tron of your choice+ 2 nems+ lemonade



MINI BENTO

★ Dish consisting of plain or sautéed rice (+1,50 €) or sautéed noodles (+1,50 €) of sautéed vegetables and meat

12,50 €





BENTO

Dish consisting of plain or sautéed rice (+1,50 €) or sautéed noodles (+1,50 €), sautéed vegetables and 2 meats and/or fish or shrimp (supp. +1€) of your choice.

+ shrimp

14,50 €

MÌ XÀO

★ Fried noodles with vegetables	9,00€
★ Fried noodles with vegetables+ 1 meat of your choice	13,00€
★ Fried noodles with vegetables	14,00€



CHOICE MEAT, SHRIMP OR TOFU

- ★ Seared marinated beef
- ★ Roast chicken
- ★ Chicken with caramel and ginger
- ★ Grilled Lemongrass Pork Ioin
- ★ Vietnamese Pork Roast
- ★ Caramel pork
- ★ Chả Lá Lốt (sliced pork in Lá Lôt sheet from Vietnam)
- ★ Tofu in 2 ways with homemade saté
- ★ Curry with shrimp and vegetables

(supp. +1 €) (only for Bento)

★ Shrimps sautéed with curry (supp. +1 €) (only for Mini bento & Mi xào)

SOUPS



All our soups are served with rice noodles or vermicelli, soy sprouts and fresh herbs.

14,00€

Suggestion according to the desire of the moment





VEGETARIAN SUGGESTIONS

DESSERTS

★ Rice + curry with vegetables	9,00€
★ Rice nature small portion	3,00€
★ Fried rice small portion	4,50 €
★ Fried rice large portion	7,50 €
★ Mini Bento with tofu in 2 ways with homemade saté	12,50 €
★ Vegan bento with tofu + vegetable curry	14,50 €
★ Mì Xào with tofu in 2 ways with homemade saté	13,00€
★ Bánh Mì tofu with homemade saté If you want the vegan version, please let us know.	9,00€





- ★ Cup of speculoos with cream mascarpone, mango and passion fruit coulis
- ★ Chè Ngô : tapioca beads, coconut corn
- ★ Fresh fruit according to season

4,50 €



DRINKS

Homemade drinks

★ Passion fruit lemonade,	4,50 €
lime, lemon and mint	
★ Café Sữa đá, Vietnamese iced coffee	4,50 €
★ Peach iced tea, lychee jelly,	4,50 €
tapioca beads	

Cold drinks

★ Cristaline	2,50 €
★ Badoit	2,90 €
★ Coca / Coca Zéro / Fuze Tea	2,90 €
★ Lychee / mango / passion fruit juice	3,20 €
★ Coconut juice	3,50 €
★ Aloe vera juice	4.00€



Hot drinks

★ Coffee or tea	2,50 €
-----------------	--------

Boissons alcoolisées

★ Beer tsingtao	4,00€
★ Meduz Craft beer (white)	4,50 €
★ Dune Craft beer (blonde)	4,50 €
★ Rosé, white or red wine by the glass	4,00€
★ Bottled wine	



banhmiviet-tls.fr